
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO ACTION Last start winner WAG, 14/10/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 540239 6/5204

 2 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start winner WAG, 14/10/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 539090 6/4183

 3 VIATRIX Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2C. Bootsma 534527 6/4177

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Roy 532683 15/12180

 5 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 2Y 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5163

 6 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7144

 7 FAST KAPLAN Weighted points score MTG, 20/10/2022, R9, PR2 6P 4P 4P 4/1/2M. Niele 545241 5/4138

 8 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO ACTION Last start winner WAG, 14/10/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 540239 6/5204

 2 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start winner WAG, 14/10/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 539090 6/4183

 3 VIATRIX Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2C. Bootsma 534527 6/4177

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Roy 532683 15/12180

 5 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 2Y 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5163

 6 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7144

 7 FAST KAPLAN Weighted points score MTG, 20/10/2022, R9, PR2 6P 4P 4P 4/1/2M. Niele 545241 5/4138

 8 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7124

 9 EXTREMIST Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3189

 10 CITY CHICK 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 2P 8Y 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533471 11/10115

 11 LADY MARCELLA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 7/5198

 12 BATTIE'S BANQUET Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1G. Apps 524008 10/5183

 13 RIVELLO Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 2C 5/3P. Sims 550028 7/1241

 14 CRUSOE KID Weighted points score MTG, 20/10/2022, R8, PR2 6P 5P 2P 5/2M. Niele 541213 4/2189

 15 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3186

 16 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3171

 17 GIZMO OSTI Weighted points score MTG, 20/10/2022, R8, PR2 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Niele 520844 4/3168

 18 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5156

 19 DIT DAT Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1M. Wallace 520028 9/5147

 20 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3117

 21 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3114

 22 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUDY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/2L. Roy 552143 3/2252

 2 SMOKING BARREL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4B. Smith 544419 1/0234

 3 SHELLY MAREE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1204

 4 IONA PORSCHE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4L. Sargood 542299 2/0187

 5 GARLANO Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0171

 6 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0171

 7 TICK IT OFF Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549711 3/2165

 8 MISS RUBY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1165

 9 VON CHAOS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0153

 10 TENDER HEIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0151

 11 MINT FREEZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4N. Staines 553326 1/0151

 12 INTENSELY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0150

 13 BOOBOOK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4C. Buick 558027 1/0148

 14 LUTHERMAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/3C. Buick 556994 2/1146

 15 VICTOR PREVAILS Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0144

 16 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 1Y 5/4C. Wasson 549618 1/0128

 17 ARROW BAR TEDDY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/3M. Niele 546967 2/1126

 18 SWEET TOOTH Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2117

 19 MORE ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2114

 20 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1111

 21 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1111

 22 LET'S GO BUD Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0111

 23 CHERYALD Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0105

 24 JUST SPARTAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 6P 5/3G. Katon 527329 2/1101

 25 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/193

 26 CUTTING SHAPES Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 8Y 5/3L. Sargood 543097 2/191

 27 LUCKY LOGAN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 7P 5/4C. Wasson 536800 1/080

 28 OUR ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 7P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/076

 29 MURPHY'S PAW 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 5Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREMIST Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3189

 2 CITY CHICK 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 2P 8Y 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533471 11/10115

 3 LADY MARCELLA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 7/5198

 4 BATTIE'S BANQUET Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1G. Apps 524008 10/5183

 5 RIVELLO Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 2C 5/3P. Sims 550028 7/1241

 6 CRUSOE KID Weighted points score MTG, 20/10/2022, R8, PR2 6P 5P 2P 5/2M. Niele 541213 4/2189

 7 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3186

 8 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3171

 9 GIZMO OSTI Weighted points score MTG, 20/10/2022, R8, PR2 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Niele 520844 4/3168

 10 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5156

 11 DIT DAT Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1M. Wallace 520028 9/5147

 12 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3117

 13 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/3114

 14 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUSSIANA BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P M/1E. Sanchez 546693 0/064

 2 MUSTANG FREE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/10/2022, R2, P 7Y 3P 7Y M/1G. Katon 550790 0/058

 3 SWEET STELLA Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1N. Staines 539864 0/058

 4 MISS RIVER Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 17/10/2022, R2, P 4P M/1F. Collings 539860 0/058

 5 SUBZERO PATTY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 23/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553191 0/042

 6 OUR MAN SLIM Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/033

 7 RIVER CITY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 17/10/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/033

 8 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/056

 9 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/048

 10 MISS PINKHAM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/048

 11 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 7Y 8P 6Y M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/046

 12 WHEELING Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 5P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE 2 Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 12/8330

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 12/11327

 3 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 23/09/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 1/1L. Roy 532682 28/26294

 4 MANTON LARRY Last start winner GBN, 14/10/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2N. Staines 539863 8/7219

 5 PROBLEM ANGEL Weighted points score MTG, 29/09/2022, R6, PR2 5P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Niele 541210 6/5228

 6 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5Y 3/1/1A. Clare 532078 12/5209

 7 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 3/1/1E. Sanchez 547562 10/7162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start winner WAG, 14/10/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Smith 530574 6/4177

 2 CITY CHICK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 2P 8Y 4P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533471 11/0115

 3 IMPRESS LUCKIE Last start winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1B. Mcgovern 550199 4/3237

 4 AMISTAD 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5M 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 11/0172

 5 STAR GLITTER Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5128

 6 AS EASY AS Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/2225

 7 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 7/0198

 8 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 8/0163

 9 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 9/0124

 10 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAMBLING GRACE Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0138

 2 RUN AROUND TINA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/09/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1P. Sims 549751 0/092

 3 JACOBITE REBEL First start M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/00

 4 DANCING BETTY First start M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/00

 5 CUPIDITY Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/061

 6 MISS PINKHAM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/048

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 21 October 2022 - 06:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2114

 2 JUST SPARTAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4Y 6P 5/3G. Katon 527329 2/1101

 3 OUR ISSUES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R6, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/076

 4 MURPHY'S PAW 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5P 5Y 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 17/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 12/3330

 2 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1 Dropping in grade DEV, 06/07/2021, R7 5P 3P 5Y 3/1/2A. Clare 532078 12/5209

 3 IMPRESS BROMELL Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Mcgovern 544548 8/5276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 25 October 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5M 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 11/3172
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